
Scan here to register
at MyFFR

For more information call
046-896-5056

September Tours
Registration begins Saturday, August 2.

All tours are subject to change.

Saturday, August 2
• Yokohama Dinner Cruise w/ Course Meal

Sunday, August 3
• Musical Concert “Dirty Rotten Scoundrels”
• Tokyo Dome Baseball: Giants v. BayStars

Saturday, August 9
• Mt. Fuji Family Hiking & Tomato Picking

Sunday, August 10
• New Sanno Brunch & Odaiba Shopping 
• Kamogawa Seaworld & Tokyo Bay Ferry

Saturday, August 16
• Tokyo Highlights   

Sunday, August 17
• Mt. Fuji Family Hiking & Tomato Picking

Saturday, August 23
• Disney on Ice in Yokohama 
   & Red Brick Warehouse

Sunday, August 24
• Tokyo Nightlights with teamLab Borderless   
• Tokyo Dome Baseball: Giants v. BayStars

Tuesday, August 26
• Fuji Yoshida Fire Festival

Saturday, August 30
• Nanadaru (Seven Waterfalls) & Hot Spring

Sunday, August 31
• Harlem Globetrotters in Yokohama

Monday, September 1
• Japan Alps Kamikochi National Park Hiking 

Saturday, September 6
• Mt. Fuji Summer Sightseeing 
• Fuji-Q Highland Amusement Park 

Sunday, September 7
• Shizuoka Sightseeing w/ Green Tea Museum  
• Mitsui Outlet Park Kisarazu & Umihotaru  

Saturday, September 13
• Annual Seto Pottery Festival/Market 
• Mt. Omuro & Jogasaki Coastal Hike 

Sunday, September 14
• Toyosu Market & Grand Sumo Tournament 
• Fuji Safari Park

Saturday, September 20
• Tokyo Dome Baseball: Giants v. Carp 
• Fukiware Falls & Kokeshi Doll Factory  

Sunday, September 21
• Asakusa Shopping & Grand Sumo Tournament
• Matsumoto Castle & Zenkoji w/ Grape Picking 

Saturday, September 27
• Yunessun Hot Spa

Saturday, September 27 – 29
• Hiroshima Overnight (Iwakuni, Miyajima, Himeji)

Sunday, September 28
• Tokyo Tower & Grand Sumo Tournament 

August Tours
Registration ongoing.

TICKETS & TRAVEL




